ASVO Junior Granit Challenge 2023

Ul3 m/w

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB
Ul3w
1 1352 FRIEDL Lola 2011
2 1351 LADSTATTER Verena 2011
3 1354 BEER Leni 2011
4 1357 HODL Sophie 2011
5 1353 STANZER Johanna 2011
6 1356 SCHNEIDER Ida-Sophia 2011
7 1362 SUCHA Lucie 2012
8 1358 GEBETSROITHER Magdalena 2012
9 1359 GRUBER Pia-Marie 2012
10 1361 REISCHL Sophie 2012
11 1360 BARTH Annika 2011
12 1355 GALLILena 2012
Ul3m
1 1301 KRAUS Felix 2011
2 1303 HACKER Thomas 2011
3 1334 HONTI Tamaés Attila 2012
4 1302 PIRINGER Pius 2011
5 1308 ROBIN Laurin 2011
6 1328 HAMORI Koppany 2011
7 1306 EDER Nevio 2011
8 1305 HECKENTHALER Laurenz 2011
9 1311 SEIDEL Tizian 2012
10 1329 TICHY Tadeas 2011
11 1319 REITETSCHLAGER Bastian 2011
12 1320 BAUMANN Xaver 2011
13 1324 KULLINGER Laurenz 2011
14 1310 HACKL David 2011
15 1318 JANKO Kilian 2012
16 1309 PANSER Florian 2011
17 1327 BRUGGER Nevio 2011
18 1317 NAGL Leonhard 2011
19 1313 MULLER Valentin 2012
20 1333 KAMMERHOFER Henrik 2012
21 1335 HAUSER Emil 2012
22 1315 NEUMANN Kilian 2011
23 1330 BINDER Jonas 2012
24 1321 FUCHS Emil 2012
25 1316 HESSLER Alexander 2011
26 1323 SANDTNER Linus 2011
27 1322 MITTERHUBER Moritz 2012
28 1326 PICHLER Simon 2011
1314 FUREDER Christian Alexander 2011
1312 GLABONIAT Moritz 2012
1325 SCHORN Jakob 2012
1331 SCHNEIDER David 2011
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City

Graz

Graz

Bad Goisern
Hart Bei Graz
Stattegg
Dornbirn
Prachatice
Weyregg
Laussa
Kleinzell
Kleinzell

Graz

Wien

Maria Lankwitz
Sopron
FuBach
Graz

Sopron
Scheffau
Wien
Wildschoénau
Prachatice
Kleinzell im Muhlkreis
Kleinzell
St.Peter/Au
Enzersfeld
Linz
Stattegg
St.Martin
Korneuburg
Kaprun
Weistrach
Lichtenberg
Angerberg
Wien
Waldkirchen
Vocklamarkt
Mondsee
Feldkirchen
Kleinzell
St.veit
Griffen
Fuschl Am See

Fuschl Am See

Club

GIANT Stattegg FEDERLEICHT
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RSV Atterbiker

URC Lassnitzhthe
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RV Dornbirn

Lyko Klub Prachatice
RSV Atterbiker

Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Crazy Cross Biker

Delta MTB Sopron

RV DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Delta MTB Sopron

Rv Bikesport Scheffau

rts BikeKids

RVN Freising

Lyko Klub Prachatice
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Kurn-Berg-Radler

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
RC ARBO SK VOEST
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
GranitBiker Kleinzell

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Bike Infection

Bike Team Kaiser

RC ARBO SK VOEST
eldoRADo biketeam
Mountainbiker.At

RSC Waldkirchen

RSV Atterbiker

Union Mountainbike Club Koppl
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell
GranitBiker Kleinzell

RC PETZEN ARBO

Union Mountainbike Club Koppl

Union Mountainbike Club Koppl
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Time

36:50.6
37:13.6
37:14.6
38:10.3
38:24.8
39:55.1
41:34.3
33:20.8
35:43.1
36:52.6
38:32.3

32:44.6

33:11.1
33:16.8
33:23.8
34:16.3
34:35.1
34:39.3
35:30.6
36:02.8
36:58.6
37:08.8
37:24.3
38:12.0
38:12.1
38:18.1
38:30.1
38:32.6
39:57.3
41:13.1
41:15.1
42:20.8
43:00.6
35:22.1
35:31.6
35:55.6
38:01.8
40:33.8
41:59.6
35:54.1
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DNS

DNS

27.05.2023

Diff
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+05.7
+12.7
+01:05.2
+01:24.0
+01:28.2
+02:19.5
+02:51.7
+03:47.5
+03:57.7
+04:13.2
+05:00.8
+05:00.9
+05:07.0
+05:19.0
+05:21.5
+06:46.2
+08:02.0
+08:04.0
+09:09.7
+09:49.5
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8.73 km/h
8.43 km/h
7.02 km/h
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ASVO Junior Granit Challenge 2023

Ul3 m/w
Results by Class 27.05.2023
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
1332 HONTI Tamas Attila 2012 HUN Sopron Delta MTB Sopron DNS
1304 HAMMERLE Finn-Jakob 2011 AUT Dornbirn RV Dornbirn DNS
1307 FREUIS Jakob 2012 AUT RV Dornbirn DNS
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